

BUKIDNON 1ST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS Republic of the Philippines

Malaybalay City, Bukidnon, Region X

(SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT ABOVE 50K) /	
TIN:	TEL. NO./FAX NO:
TCC No:	ADDRESS:
PhilGEPS No.:	COMPANY NAME:
Office/End-user:	Standard Form/ Title: REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Date:	Revised on:
Request for Quotation (P.R No.): (Kall)	Name of Procuring Entity:

Please quote your lowest price inclusive of VAT on the item/s listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions of this RFQ, and submit your sealed quotation and other requirements duly signed by your representative not later than 10:00am of FEB 18 2023 at the DE's Cottage Conference Room of Bukidnon 1st DEO, DPWH, Malaybalay City.

Please observe proper sealing and marking of bids. All envelopes must contain the RFQ number and name to be bid, name and address of the bidder and address to the BAC Chairman & bear a warning "DO NOT OPEN BEFORE . . . date and time for the opening. No bids shall be submitted through email. Sealed quotation must meet the following requirements.

_	7
г	r
7	
_	_
3	c
ī	'n
٠	"
٥	ı
=	1
7	ï
•	•
r	٦
2	ć
ι	J
•	٠
4	4
C	J
č	_
_	
Ξ	
5	2
c	2
-	ť
4	۲,
L	n
:	
-	-

ļ	-
ō	≥
₽.	æ
á	₹
2	頭
ă	ä
Ξ.	댪
2. Delivery period is within	 All entries must be typewritten or legibly written
<u></u>	Ϋ́
₹	죾
5	Φ
5	₫.
	ख
	5
	_
	७.
	9
8	š
3	큵
7	硜
8	_
₫.	
으	
5	
e e	
ğ	
upon receipt of the approved funde	
á	
<u>_</u>	
₹.	
Ð.	

d Purchase Order (P.O.)

SARAM JAMES LAGRAMA Assistant Duty Engineer (BAC Chairperson

non-delivery without valid reasons. Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for

. Warranty must be submitted after acceptance by the procuring entity of the delivered

supplies in the following conditions and terms of warranty:

Expendable Supplies (consumed in used within 1 year like fuel, spareparts and etc.)

Non-Expandable Supplies (serviceable in more than one (1) year like furniture, fixures and etc.)

-3 MONTHS -1 YEAR -3 YEARS

IT Equipments (computers, printers and etc.)

Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.
 PhilGEPS Registration, Mayor's Permit, DTI, Income/Business Tax Return, Tax Clearance Certificate and

Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of quotation.

Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product, if applicablePlease indicate the "BRAND NAME/MODEL" for each items being offered

9. The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Suppliers must quote for all of the items, atherwise they will be subjected for disqualification.

For FUEL, Unit price may change subject for flactuation of current pump price upon withdrawal of fuel

. Supplier must have an official store/rergistered establishment - Geotagged Photos of Actual Store of Supplier (Outside and Inside) must submit along with their guotation.

ITEM					
NO.	LIEM AND DESCRIPTION	QIT.	TNU	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	Brake Cleaner	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	рc		
	Turbo Hose	1	рc		
	Gasket All	1	pc		
	Intercooler Hose	H	рc		
	Power Steering Belt	1	рc		
	Drive Belt	н	рc		
	Coolant Green	ь	рc		
	Idler Pulley	2	þ		
	Bearing	1	pc		
	Rack End (L/R)	2	p		
	Lower Ball Joint (L&R)	2	2		
	Upper Ball Joint (R&L)	2	2		
	Stabilizer Link (L&R)	2	pc		
	Page 1 of 2				
	see next page!			TOTAL	

	urpose:
assigned in Quality Assurance Section, Bukidnon 1st DEO, Malaybalay City	for use in the repair and operation of N
Bukidnon 1st DEO, Malaybalay City	: For use in the repair and operation of Nissan Navara OY-8788 (DPWH No. H1-7677)

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We qoute you on the items at prices noted above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH.

Contact Number/E mail Address	Printed Name & Signature, Date

٠.



DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS SUKIDNON 1ST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE Republic of the Philippines

Malaybalay City, Bukidnon, Region X

	(SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT ABOVE 50K)	(SMALL	
	TIN:		EL, NO,/FAX NO:
	TCC No:		DDRESS:
	PhilGEPS No.:		OMPANY NAME:
1 FD 1 7 707T	N Office/End-user:	tandard Form/ Title: REQUEST FOR QUOTATION	tandard Form/ Titl
EED 17 2021	Date:		evised on:
1K205-02-0517	Request for Quotation (P.R No.): 1805-02-0517	Entity:	lame of Procuring Entity:

니되어이되기

Please observe proper sealing and marking of bids. All envelopes must contain the RFQ number and name to be bid, name and address of the bidder and address to the BAC Chairman & bear a warning "DO NOT OPEN BEFORE . . . date and time for the opening. No bids shall be submitted through email. Sealed quotation must meet the following requirements.

-1
ш
2
2
S
ŝ
3
ܩ
O
0
Ž
õ
⋍
≂
0
Z
Ω

'n	٠
Delivery	All entries
Delivery period is within	L. All entries must be typewritten or legibly written
	en or K
	ğibiy
upon receipt o	gibly written
upon receipt of the approved t	gibly written

Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for unded Purchase Order (P.O.)

BAC Chairperson SARAHJA VERLAGEA Assistant Di mid Engineer

Warranty must be submitted after acceptance by the procuring entity of the delivered non-delivery without valid reasons.

supplies in the following conditions and terms of warranty:

Expendable Supplies (consumed in used within 1 year like fuel, spareparts and etc.)

Non-Expandable Supplies (serviceable in more than one (1) year like furniture, fixures and etc.)

-3 YEARS -1 YEAR -3 MONTHS

Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days. IT Equipments (computers, printers and etc.)

5. PhilGEPS Registration, Mayor's Permit, DTI, Income/Business Tax Return, Tax Clearance Certificate and

Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of quotation.

Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product, if applicable Please indicate the "BRAND NAME/MODEL" for each items being offered

9. The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Suppliers must quote for all of the items, otherwise they will be subjected for discussions.

 Supplier must have an official store/rergistered establishment - Geotagged Photos of Actual Store of Supplier (Outside and Inside)
must submit along with their quotation. 10. For FUEL, Unit price may change subject for flactuation of current pump price upon withdrawal of fuel

must st	must submit along with their quotation.				
ITEM NO.	ITEM AND DESCRIPTION	QTY.	TINU	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	Brake Cleaner	1	рc		
	Turbo Hose	1	pc		
	Gasket All	1	pc		
	Intercooler Hose	1	pc		
	Power Steering Belt	1	рc		
	Drive Belt	1	рc		
	Coolant Green	1	рс		
	Idler Pulley	2	рс		
	Bearing	1 1	рс		
	Rack End (L/R)	2	рс		
	Lower Ball Joint (L&R)	2	рc		
	Upper Ball Joint (R&L)	2	pc		
	Stabilizer Link (L&R)	2	75		
	Page 1 of 2				
	see next page!			TOTAL	
7	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ליי יווי יווי יווי אליים	1177		

							١	,	
	ΩŽ	assigned in Quality Assurance Section, Bukidnon 1st DEO, Malaybalay City	n 1st DEO,	, Bukidnoı	nce Section	y Assura	ed in Qualit	assigne	
3//)	No. HI-/C	urpose: For use in the repair and operation of Nissan Navara OY-8/88 (DPVH No. H1-/6//)	avara OY-8	NISSAN N	peration or	air and o	e in the rep	For use	urpose:

1	ı														
Brand and Model:		+			,			Warranty:							
Delivery Period:						:		Price Validity:	dity:						l
		•	•)	-	:	•	•	<u>:</u>	:	•	•	-	:	

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We qoute you on the items at prices noted above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH.

Contact Number/E-mail Address	Printed Name & Signature, Date



BUKIDNON 1ST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE Republic of the Philippines

Malaybalay City, Bukidnon, Region X

	TIN:	TEL. NO./FAX NO:
	TCC No:	ADDRESS:
	PhilGEPS No.:	COMPANY NAME:
	Office/End-user:	Standard Form/ Title: REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
FEB 12 2024	Date:	Revised on:
FR2025-02-001	Request for Quotation (P.R No.): \(\text{R2025-02-02-00}\)	Name of Procuring Entity:

(SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT ABOVE 50K) /

Please observe proper sealing and marking of bids. All envelopes must contain the RFQ number and name to be bid, name and address of the bidder and address to the BAC Chairman & bear a warning "DO NOT OPEN BEFORE . . . date and time for the opening. No bids shall be submitted through email. Sealed quotation must meet the following requirements.

TERMS and CONDITIONS:

٠
₽
ll entries
must
ğ
typewritten or
윽
legibly
written

Delivery period is within upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase Order (P.O.)

non-delivery without valid reasons. Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed

Assistant | BAC Chair

3. Warranty must be submitted after acceptance by the procuring entity of the delivered

supplies in the following conditions and terms of warranty:

Expendable Supplies (consumed in used within 1 year like fuel, spareparts and etc.)

-1 YEAR -3 YEARS

-3 MONTHS

Non-Expandable Supplies (serviceable in more than one (1) year like furniture, fixures and etc.)

IT Equipments (computers, printers and etc.)

4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.

5. PhilGEPS Registration, Mayor's Permit, DTI, Income/Business Tax Return, Tax Clearance Certficate and

Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of quotation.

Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product, if applicable
 Please indicate the "BRAND NAME/MODEL" for each items being offered

The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Suppliers must quote for all of the items. Otherwise they will be a selected as a contract of the items.

10. For FUEL, Unit price may change subject for flactuation of current pump price upon withdrawal of fuel the items, otherwise they will be subjected for disqualification.

11. Supplier must have an official store/rergistered establishment - Geolagged Photos of Actual Store of Supplier (Outside and Inside)

וועטר שער	lingst South Grand And Grand documents				
NO.	ITEM AND DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	Shock Absorber, Front	2	рc		
	Tie Rod End	2	рc		
	Stabilizer Bar Bushing	2	pc		
	Lower Arm Bushing	4	PC		
	Upper Arm Bushing	4	рс		
	Grease Tube	1	pc		
	Rubber Coil Dumper	1	ጽ		
	Clutch Cover	_	R		
	Release Bearing	1	R		
	Wheel Hub Bearing	2	73		
	Crankshaft Sensor		75		
	Cable Tie, Big	4	75		
	Labor	-	þc		
	Page 2 of 2				
	nothing follows!			TOTAL	
Purpose:	Purpose: For use in the repair and operation of Nissan Navara OY-8788 (DPWH No. H1-7677)	8 (DPWH No	. н1-7677)		

After having carefully r	Brand and Model:
After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We qoute you on the items at prices noted above. If the spa	
Conditions, I	
/We qoute you on the items	Warranty: Price Validity:
at prices noted above. If the	

assigned in Quality Assurance Section, Bukidnon 1st DEO, Malaybalay City

Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH. the space for

Contact Number/F-mail Address	Printed Name & Signature, Date	



DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS WILLIAM BUKIDNON 1ST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE Republic of the Philippines

Malaybalay City, Bukidnon, Region X

	(SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT ABOVE 50K)	(SMALL VALUE PR	
	TIN:		EL. NO./FAX NO:
	TCC No:		DDRESS:
	PhilGEPS No.:		OMPANY NAME:
	Office/End-user:	tandard Form/ Title: REQUEST FOR QUOTATION	tandard Form/ Title:
FFR 1 2 2024	Date:		evised on:
PR1015-01-0017	Request for Quotation (P.R No.): アスがらっつんーのり	າtity:	lame of Procuring Entity:

Please observe proper sealing and marking of bids. All envelopes must contain the RFQ number and name to be bid, name and address of the bidder and address to the BAC Chairman & bear a warning "DO NOT OPEN BEFORE . . . date and time for the opening. No bids shall be submitted through email. Sealed quotation must meet the following requirements.

_
丽
7
=
2
S
D)
==
≍
-
_
n
ο.
×
z
=
٦
_
H
0
-
~
S

Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for
--

Assistant 🖪 Chairperso

Warranty must be submitted after acceptance by the procuring entity of the delivered non-delivery without valid reasons.

supplies in the following conditions and terms of warranty:

Expendable Supplies (consumed in used within 1 year like fuel, spareparts and etc.) **Non-Expandable Supplies** (serviceable in more than one (1) year like furniture, fixures and etc.)

-3 MONTHS -1 YEAR -3 YEARS

 Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days. IT Equipments (computers, printers and etc.)

PhilGEPS Registration, Mayor's Permit, DTI, Income/Business Tax Return, Tax Clearance Certificate and

Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon submission of quotation.

Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product, if applicablePlease indicate the "BRAND NAME/MODEL" for each items being offered

The approved budget ceiling (ABC) for this procurement is

The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective Suppliers must quote for PHP 149,030.00

the items, otherwise they will be subjected for disqualification.

10. For FUEL, Unit price may change subject for flactuation of current pump price upon withdrawal of fuel.

11. Supplier must have an official store/rergistered establishment - Geotagged Photos of Actual Store of Supplier (Outside and Inside)

ITEM NO.	ITEM AND DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE
	Shock Absorber, Front	1 2	рc	
	Tie Rod End	2	рc	
10	Stabilizer Bar Bushing	2	рc	
_	Lower Arm Bushing	4	pc	
	Upper Arm Bushing	4	.pc	
	Grease Tube	1	pc	
771	Rubber Coil Dumper	1	pc	
	Clutch Cover	1	рc	
-	Release Bearing	1	рc	
	Wheel Hub Bearing	2	pc	
-	Crankshaft Sensor	1	pc	
	Cable Tie, Big	4	рc	
	Labor	1	рc	
	Page 2 of 2			
	nothing follows!			TOTAL

Brand and Model:V Delivery Period:p	Warranty: Price Validity:
After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We qoute you on the items at prices noted above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that concur with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH.	poute you on the items at prices noted above. If the space for ncur with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH.
	Printed Name & Signature, Date

Contact Number/E-mail Address

assigned in Quality Assurance Section, Bukidnon 1st DEO, Malaybalay City